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PACKING:
ROUND CABLE METHOD SEE "DETAIL A"

SMALL

MEDIUM
LARGE
EACH LARGE POLYBAG IN AN OUTER CARTON

BAG TYPE

POLYBAG

POLYBAG
POLYBAG

QTY
1 CABLE WITH
TEST CARD
5 CABLES
ALL

LABEL

SEE "DETAIL C"

NONE
NONE

y: Year; mm: Month
xxxxx: Serial Number

DETAIL B

Kymmxxxxx

1"(25.0)
0.

47
"(1

2)

1.
18

"(3
0.

0)

- ACT advices to clean connector ferrule before usage to get optimal performance
- Always leave the dust caps on if the cable isn't installed

DETAIL C

Fiber Optical Patchcord
LC-LC 9/125 simplex  0,50m

Model: xxxxx - xxxxxx
Lot number:

x   x x x x x x    x x x x x
Performance (@23℃）λ=1310/1550±20nm

Serial No

Kymmxxxxx
A

B

1310nm 1550nm

Insertion Loss

Date:___________Prepared By:____________

PO/NO.

CABLE COLOR:YELLOWBOOT COLOR:WHITE

LC DUST COVER,WHITE.
2SETS
2PCS

1PC1
2
3

ITEM Q'TY PART NO.
PART LIST

DESCRIPTION

CONNECTOR:LC/UPC SM,BLUE HOUSING WITH YELLOW BOOT.
CABLE:SINGLEMODE,9/125μm,2.0mm,LSZH YELLOW JACKET.

Inches[mm]

A

PATCHCORD LC-LC SINGLEMODE  SIMPLEX
       9/125,2.0mm LSZH,YELLOW.

SEE "DETAIL B"

LC/UPC SM CONNECTOR

29mm 50±5mm

L±2"(L±50)

LC/UPC SM CONNECTOR
HOUSING COLOR:BLUE

Kymmxxxxx

TEXT PRINTING:
ACT Premium Single mode Fiber Optic Patch  cable 9/125μm,LSZH 11/13 xxxxM

1

Wale

DATEREVISIONREV.

RoHS
COMPLIANT

2016.03.07

2016.03.07David

PROFILE VIEW

JACKET
0.9mm BUFFER
KEVLAR

DETAIL A

VELCRO TIE

PART NO. L

RL9990

DESCRIPTION

1000mmRL9901

RL9999

RL9902

RL9903

LC/LC       9/125  SIMPLEX,  0.5m

LC/LC       9/125  SIMPLEX,  1m

LC/LC       9/125  SIMPLEX,  1.5m

LC/LC       9/125  SIMPLEX,  2m

LC/LC       9/125  SIMPLEX,  3m

1500mm

2000mm

3000mm

500mm

RL99**

2

3


